Beédigd en op het tableau
gesteld in de periode van
22 augustus tot en met
27 november 2019:

Aarts & Poortinga Advocaten

E.C.J. Peek 28-08-2019
Advocatenkantoor Blenheim

R. Siewers 28-08-2019
AdvocatenvanOranje

B.C. van Bekkum 13-11-2019
Allen & Overy LLP

J.E.V. Bruins 28-08-2019
A.S. van Gruijthuijsen 28-08-2019
W.H.R. Griinewald 28-08-2019
F.C. Perrick 28-08-2019
T. de Raad 28-08-2019
B.S.D. Sanders 28-08-2019
M.E.M. Stagnaro 13-11-2019
AMS Advocaten

S. ljntema 28-08-2019

Baker & McKenzie Amsterdam N.V.

T.G.A. Alferink 13-11-2019
J. van Suijlen 28-08-2019
BINGH Advocaten

K.F. Deutz 28-08-2019
Blauw Tekstra Uding Advocaten

J.L. Weel 28-08-2019
Cleerdin & Hamer

E. Wiersma 28-08-2019
CMS

M.R. Rietvelt 28-08-2019
de Breij

V.J.G.M.M. Sassen 28-08-2019
De Vos & Partners Advocaten

L.Q. Jolink 13-11-2019

Dentons Europe LLP
J.A. Camphuis
R.C. Schaar

DLA Piper Nederland N.V.
T. van den Berg
W.M. Rensen

Fort Advocaten N.V.
C. Hageman

28-08-2019
28-08-2019

28-08-2019
28-08-2019

13-11-2019

Freshfields Bruckhaus Deringer LLP

H.P. Boekhorst

Funda B.V.
R.M. de Wit

Hemwood
N.M. de Jong

Heussen
L. Rietveld

Héfelt Legal
M.C.J. Hofelt

Houthoff Codperatief U.A.
S.H.J. de Bruijn

T.I.S. Ebbing

A.C.E. Scholten

HVG Law LLP
J.M.T. Feld

Jones Day
L.H.M. Huberts
P. Stokman

Kalff Katz & Franssen Advocaten

E.E. van Hoorn

Kennedy Van der Laan
T.S.P. Hannema
S. van der Plas

Labré advocaten
L.E. Pordon

28-08-2019

13-11-2019

09-10-2019

13-11-2019

28-08-2019

28-08-2019
28-08-2019
28-08-2019

09-10-2019

28-08-2019
28-08-2019

28-08-2019

28-08-2019
13-11-2019

28-08-2019

Mutaties Balie

Lauxtermann Advocaten
G.H. Nagel
D.E. Thiescheffer

Linklaters LLP
L. Uilenbroek

Loyens & Loeff N.V.
M.E. van den Berg
A.M.L. de Boer

V.T.). van Dooren

N. van der Meer Mohr
E.T. Roorda

P.E. Sprietsma

MAAK advocaten
M.).F. van den Berg

Maverick Advocaten N.V.
W.B. Jans
J. Ruigewaard

NautaDutilh N.V.
T.G.A.M. van Berkum
N. Minkjan

E. van Rooijen

F.C.W. Wijffels

Osborne Clarke N.V.
A.H. van der Staak

raad van de orde Amsterdam
S. Hulsman

M.G. ter Linden

F. Schuurmans

Shearwaters Advocaten B.V.

H. van den Dorpel 28-08-2019

Stibbe N.V.

R.F.P. van Asbeck
M. Happé

J.J.A. Waverijn

Van Campen & Partners N.V.
R.A. de Meester

Van der Kooij Besters Advocaten

J.C.M. Groenestijn

28-08-2019
28-08-2019

28-08-2019

28-08-2019
28-08-2019
28-08-2019

13-11-2019
28-08-2019
28-08-2019

28-08-2019

28-08-2019
09-10-2019

13-11-2019
28-08-2019
28-08-2019
28-08-2019

09-10-2019

28-08-2019
28-08-2019
28-08-2019

28-08-2019
28-08-2019
28-08-2019

28-08-2019

13-11-2019



Mutaties Balie

Van der Woude De Graaf Advocaten

L. Veenman 28-08-2019
Van Doorne N.V.

M.L. Top 28-08-2019
F.A. van de Ven 28-08-2019
Venture Advocaten B.V.

A.F. Orthmann-Noija 28-08-2019
VVH Advocaten

N.V.C. Haneveld 28-08-2019
Wieringa Advocaten

M.M. Beekman 28-08-2019
J. van Straaten 09-10-2019

Uitgeschreven in de periode
van 22 augustus tot en met
27 november 2019:

A. Adl Rudbordeh 31-10-2019
K. Althaus 10-11-2019
B.F. Assink 01-09-2019
J.G.P. Baur 30-08-2019
H. Beekelaar 01-11-2019
Y.S. Beerepoot 31-08-2019
S.G.C. Bocxe 30-09-2019
W.T. Bongartz 04-11-2019
A.A.G. Bresters 01-11-2019
I.C. de Bruijn 31-08-2019
S. van der Burgt 01-11-2019
C. Callue 31-08-2019
T. Charatjan 30-08-2019
S. van Creij 04-10-2019
R. Croes-Hoogendoorn 01-10-2019
J.W.J. Dantuma 02-09-2019
J.W. Dibbits 18-11-2019
R.A. van Dijk 05-10-2019
F.L. van Dijk 08-11-2019
R.M. van Dijk 30-09-2019
I.M. Dijkmans 11-11-2019
P.L. van Dongen 01-10-2019
J. Duijker 01-09-2019
F. Dunki Jacobs 05-10-2019
K. Ertiirk 13-11-2019
W.A.F. Feenstra 16-09-2019
F. Frank 14-10-2019

C.M.H. Frederiks

L. van Geest

F.P.M. van Gerven
P.J. van der Grinten
F.A.L. de Haan
D.J.Y. Hamwijk

R.P. ten Have
X.P.A. van Heesch
H.M.W. van Heeswijk
I.M. Hendriks

G. den Hertog
M.A.H. van der Hijden
S.K.M. van ‘t Hooft
L.J.M. Hoogervorst
S. Houdijk

E.V. Huisman

N.J. Huurdeman
J.A. Jacobi

A.A.M. Janssen

P.J. Janssen

P. Jonkers

D.T. Kharagjitsing
J.B.C. Kin

J. van de Klashorst
J.W. Klinckhamers
D.F.M. van Klooster
B.H.M. Kocken

E.J. Koot

J.J. Kuipers

E.F.A. Ledeboer-van Soest

X.D. van Leeuwen

A.C.E. van Lennep

N.C. Limberger

T.N. van Lith

A.E.M. van Loon

L.A.). Lycklama a
Nijeholt-Sprengers

J.E. Mazel

B. Megens

H.). ter Meulen

Y.A. Mijhad

M. van Moorsel

A.M. Morssinkhof

B.W. Mulder

V.A. Nauta

.M. Naves

F.S. van Nie

J-A. Nijland

W.L. Olszewski

D.V. Orvalho

31-08-2019
01-09-2019
15-10-2019
07-10-2019
15-09-2019
02-10-2019
01-09-2019
30-08-2019
01-09-2019

12-11-2019
01-10-2019
01-11-2019
26-08-2019
01-10-2019
17-09-2019
25-09-2019
01-10-2019
01-10-2019
01-10-2019
17-10-2019
01-11-2019
30-09-2019
29-08-2019
15-09-2019
01-09-2019
26-09-2019

19-11-2019
01-09-2019
30-09-2019
01-10-2019
16-09-2019
26-09-2019
01-09-2019
04-11-2019
01-10-2019

01-10-2019
02-09-2019
18-11-2019
18-10-2019
30-08-2019
25-09-2019
30-09-2019
05-11-2019
01-10-2019
16-10-2019
18-09-2019
01-11-2019
01-11-2019
16-09-2019

T. Palumbo

C.J. van Paridon
J. Pijtak

R.J. Portegies
A.A. Quist

A.K. Ramdas

Y. Rasnabe

F. Reith

H.D.J. van Roest
S.C. Sassen

A.M. Scharff

M.). Schenck

N. Schots

N.J. Schumacher
J.M. Siegers

A. Sindova
A.M.C. Sitsen

Z. Sivro

L. Sjoerts

F.P. Slewe
M.R.S.S. Soliman
R. van Staden ten Brink
R.E. Steinvoort
E.M. Steller

C.B. Stenger
M.D.).W. van der Stoep
F.P. van Straelen
J.A. van Strijen
N.M. Strous
A.).M. de Swart
K.F.S. Tang

A.H. Tiemens
C.S. Tilanus

S.A. van den Toorn
R.H.H. Vastmans
B.E.L.).C. Verbunt
T.A. Vincken
W.M. Visser ‘t Hooft
C. Vissers

A.M. van der Vliet
E.S. Vloedbeld
C.F. van der Wal
W.F. van der Wel
I.D.A. Welles

J. van der Wielen
R.B. Wissels

J).P.). Zegger
J.P.H. Zwemmer
K.-M. van Zwieten

01-09-2019
31-10-2019
01-10-2019
01-10-2019
24-10-2019
01-11-2019
01-09-2019
25-09-2019
07-10-2019
01-09-2019
09-09-2019
31-08-2019
01-09-2019
01-09-2019
11-10-2019
02-09-2019
01-10-2019
08-11-2019
19-09-2019
19-09-2019
31-08-2019
01-09-2019
01-10-2019
19-09-2019
19-09-2019
01-09-2019
10-10-2019
01-09-2019
01-11-2019
09-09-2019
10-09-2019
01-10-2019
01-09-2019
18-09-2019
01-11-2019
01-10-2019
01-09-2019
30-08-2019
31-08-2019
30-09-2019
04-11-2019
01-11-2019
01-09-2019
08-10-2019
01-10-2019
01-09-2019
25-10-2019
04-10-2019
29-09-2019




